35. HIMOS LEITNER, SYOKSY-LAHTOLUETTELO 1-K, 24.4.

1. KIERROKSEN LAHTOJARJESTYS

SARJA: N8

Lahto
Nro
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Lisenssi
Nro
60175986
60138238
71110203
60221290
71110121
60256252
71110201
60215661
40316730
71110111
60220570
40345114
60215660
71110210
60332973
40465430
71110202
40375370
60168701

SARJA: M8

Lahto
Nro
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
33
34
35
37
38
40
41
42
250

Lisenssi
Nro
60299840
60244500
40342751
60183031
71110112
71110104
60212192
40447690
60611434
71110212
71110064
60326618
60304145
40422525
40410031
71110204
60197576

SARJA: N10

Lahto
Nro
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Lisenssi
Nro
40350952
40453732
40391799
40349813
40389925
40464125
40342862
60120944
60197099
71110216
71110213
71110214
40349910

Etela Suomen Alppi

Nimi

KANNINEN HILLA
VASKO SAANA
LEBYODKINA POLINA
TAPIALA EDITH
ZLOBIN LINDA

ROSSI ALMA
ZAREZINA VERONIKA
ROTKO KATARIINA
PIIRAINEN ELLI
PETTAI KIIRA
TOYTARI SEELA
SAKSI SINNA

ROTKO ALIISA
ILICHEVA EVA
WAAJAKOSKI LAHJA
MAKI ENNI

KANAEVA DEA
LUUKKO ADA

KIURU ENNI

Nimi

HUJU SAMI

BERTS ARTHUR
LUNDBERG EDVIN
LAHTINEN REIMA
PETTAI RALF

SARRI ANDRE
MAKINEN JONATAN
LEHTIMAKI OLIVER
WAAJAKOSKI AARRE
GALL BORIS
JURISAAR TRISTIAN
VAHA VILPPU
VAINIOKANGAS VEETI
RANTALAINEN AARON
KALUGIN VLADIMIR
MARTEMYANOV VLADISLAV
TAMMINEN JOAKIM

Nimi

RANTANEN ELINA
RAJALA NOOLA
PELTONEN LOTTA
VAATAINEN SOFI
NIEMI EMMI

LAIHO HERTTA
MILLNER ROBINA
FORTH JONESSA
INNA HERTTA
ILICHEVA ELIZAVETA
ZAITSEVA ALINA
EGOROVA VIKTORIIA
BERTS INGRID

Synt.
vuosi
12
12
11
13
11
13
13
12
11
13
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
12

Synt.
vuosi
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
14
11
12
11
13
11
12
11
14

Synt.
vuosi
09
10
10
09
09
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
09

Osallistujia: 19 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

TAWA

JHS
KANAEV SC
LHS

MSK V-M
PeSla
KANAEV SC
LHS

HSC

Tartu Slalom
LHS

SHS ALPPI
LHS

SKI TEAM SKA
LHS

SHS ALPPI
KANAEV SC
GRIFK

LHS

Osallistujia: 17 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

PeSla
VASKI
GRIFK

HSC

Tartu Slalom
NORDIKO
PeSla

LHS

LHS

SKI TEAM SKA
Tartu Slalom
EIiST

KHS

LHS

EIiST
KANAEV SC
LHS

Osallistujia: 32 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

LHS

KHS

ElliST

TSS

VASKI

LHS

GRIFK

VASKI

HiSki

SKI TEAM SKA
SKI TEAM SKA
SKI TEAM SKA
VASKI
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35. HIMOS LEITNER, SYOKSY-LAHTOLUETTELO 1-K, 24.4.

1. KIERROKSEN LAHTOJARJESTYS

SARJA: N10

Lahto
Nro
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Lisenssi
Nro
40475562
71110088
40271121
71110107
71110215
60180682
40412439
40400800
40422522
40408253
40301384
60175174
40458350
40475560
71110217
60162943
40255806
60168700
60211386

SARJA: M10

Lahto
Nro
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
140

Lisenssi
Nro
60116909
71110120
40447689
40360772
40375369
40284362
60199547
40474804
60215540
40443354
71110219
60332792
40462232
71110150
40384908
40471141
60084107
40476873
40426686
40454489
60181370
40393469
40212743
71110218
40188332
40185097
40464326
71110205

Etela Suomen Alppi

Nimi

LIPSANEN MIISA
LADVA MARTA LOORE
NIEMINEN SARA
LEHTMETS JOHANNA
KISELEVA MARIIA
VALIMAKI VIIVI
TOYTARI SENNI
KANKAAMAKI MIILA
RANTALAINEN IRIS
PAJALA EMMA
ROSENDAL BETTIINA
LAHTINEN MILJA
VAINIO LUMI
LIPSANEN VILMA
ALESHINA ANASTASIA
LEIKKANEN RIINA
MAKYNEN MARIELA
KIURU ISLA

TAPIALA ADA

Nimi

SAARELA SASU
LADVA KRISTJAN
LEHTIMAK| SEBASTIAN
LANKINEN LASSE
LUUKKO ANTON
SAKSI MIRO
PAJAKKALA AARNO
ROSSI ALDO
SARAMAA PATRIK
NAPPARI LUCAS
STARIKOV DANIIL
SYRJALA VILI
HARJU-JEANTY EMIL
LAPIN VENIAMIN
PYYRO EMIL
OSTERBACK LENNI
LAHTINEN SULO
LEHTINEN HERMANNI
JUKKALA JOONAS
VAINIOKANGAS RENE
KANGOSJARVI MISKA
TAMMINEN JOEL
ERIKSSON CASPER
FIDLER MARK
SAARENKYLA BENJAMIN
UOTILA TED
FORSBERG EMIL
KOLOTOV SAVELIY

Synt.
vuosi
10
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
09
10
10
09

Synt.
vuosi
09
10
10
10
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
10
10
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
09
10
09

Osallistujia: 32 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

KHS

MSK V-M
ElliST
NORDIKO

SKI TEAM SKA
POSS

LHS

LHS

LHS

HSC

POSS

JHS

TSS

KHS

SKI TEAM SKA
EIST

SHS ALPPI
LHS

LHS

Osallistujia: 28 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

EIiST

MSK V-M

LHS

LHS

GRIFK

SHS ALPPI
PeSla

PeSla

PeSla

VASKI

SKI TEAM SKA
HAJY

HSC
LUCHTEAM
HSC

VASKI

HSC

LHS
LAKIS-SPORT
KHS

HSC

HSC

GRIFK

SKI TEAM SKA
HiSki

PeSla

GRIFK
KANAEV SC
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35. HIMOS LEITNER, SYOKSY-LAHTOLUETTELO 1-K, 24.4.

1. KIERROKSEN LAHTOJARJESTYS

SARJA: N12

Lahto
Nro
104
105
106
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
123
124
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

DNS 139

Lisenssi
Nro
40474492
60199697
40462826
40345144
40182539
40220305
71110020
40255273
71110108
40347262
40182517
60327889
40164402
40316729
40238226
71110103
40408393
40341538
40278945
40349810
40204887
40355000
40361201
40293831
40357259
60199066
40403928
40359963
60181212
60207857
71110122
40476685
40143270

SARJA: M12

Lahto
Nro
141
142
143
145
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
251

Lisenssi
Nro
40360882
60188372
60220054
40227677
40476149
40222590
40284111
40301204
40331191
40068373
40212980
71110151
40350923
40261593
40184534
40389765
71110206
40213071
40266794
40143684

Etela Suomen Alppi

Nimi

HYYRYNEN OONA
HUJU SUSA
VALIMAKI VENLA
KALUGIN ALISA
TAIVAINEN SINI
BACKMAN BEDA
JURISAAR MARIA
QVICKSTROM FELICIA
SIMO LINDA-MARIA
KIVELA WILMA
MIETTINEN VEERA
MAENPAA OONA
LAINE SALLI
PIIRAINEN ERIKA
RANTANEN EVELIINA
ROONET NORA
LAHTINEN SELJA
PERAJARVI ELLA
ESKOLAINEN TUULIA
VAATAINEN LILA
STRAKA JENNIFER
MARJANEN VIOLA
SILVAST LAURA
KROGARS KUKKA
TURUNEN LAURA
AHO ELLEN
HANNUKKALA 1IDA
TAMMINEN HELJA
RANTA AINO
KANKKUNEN NINNA
LOORE ALL
JUSSILA KERTTU
TILANDER AMELIE

Nimi

KANKAAMAKI KAARLO
MAKINEN OLIVER
RUOTSI EMIL
MUJUNEN ONNI
KOSTIN SAVELII
HURMERINTA SAMUEL
KIVINIEMI OLAVI
VIRTANEN DANIEL
TYYNELA SANTERI
MILLNER ROBERT
MARKKANEN EELI
KALOEV VLADISLAV
HAKKINEN VILJAMI
SARAVUO EERO
MIETTUNEN VEETU
HUMBERSET MAX
SUSHKOV EGOR
WESTMAN EEMIL
LESKINEN LEEVI
HEIKKINEN LUUKAS

Synt.
vuosi
08
07
05
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
08
08
07
07
07
07
08
08
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
08
08
08

Synt.
vuosi
08
08
08
07
08
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
08
07
08

Osallistujia: 33 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

KHS
PeSla
POSS
EIiST
TAWA
LHS
Tartu Slalom
HSC
NORDIKO
HSC
TAWA
HiSki
TAWA
HSC
LHS
NORDIKO
JHS
LHS
LHS
TSS
VORA IF
HiSki
LHS
SCJ
HSC
HiSki
KHS
Hiski
PeSla
RUKAS
MSK V-M
POSS
GRIFK

Osallistujia: 20 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

LHS

PeSla

JHS

HiSk

JOPU
HYSS

TSS

HAJY

HSC
GRIFK
GRIFK
LUCHTEAM
LHS

HSC

JHS

VASK
KANAEV SC
GRIFK
ElliST
GRIFK
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35. HIMOS LEITNER, SYOKSY-LAHTOLUETTELO 1-K, 24.4.

1. KIERROKSEN LAHTOJARJESTYS

SARJA: N14

Lahto
Nro
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
177
178
179
180
181
183
184
185

Lisenssi
Nro
40279861
40263149
40148360
40461588
40141442
40182540
40354411
40293787
40273673
40360888
40231685
40213291
34483871
60193794
40289614
40397839
30403738
40239706
40404407
40214332
40201994

SARJA: M14

Lahto
Nro
187
188
189

DNS 190
191
192
193
194

DNS 195
196
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Lisenssi
Nro
40220238
40077183
40047671
40224046
40330942
40196044
60303949
40058175
40200649
71110106
40319659
40475699
40057679
40150379
40333616
40131901
40053962
40159354
30403745
40234021
40067763
40124606
40145629
34476367
34475614
40112040

Etela Suomen Alppi

Nimi

LIEMOLA NELLY
LAIHO LEMPI
EKSTAM ELLI
KOSKIRANTA FIONA
MOISIO MAISA
TAIVAINEN SUVI
HEIKKINEN SAANA
VASKO VILMA
EKSTAM ELSA
HAKKINEN VILMA
SILVAST IIDA
HOLMILA EMILIA
TOMMINEN NOORA
LEHTONEN ERIN
MATILAINEN EMILIA
VILJARANTA ALINA
SUNDSTROM SIIRI
SALOMAA NELLA
RUOTSALAINEN ELINA
TOLVANEN MIMMI
HEINAHARJU ANNI

Nimi
OSTERBACK OTTO
LEIKKONEN JULIUS
LAVIKAINEN EMIL
TOHONEN PYRY

NIEMI MIKO

KULMALA KALLE

AALTO TOMMI
JARVENTAUSTA JESPER
VIINIKAINEN VISA
LUNTS TREGOR
KORPPINEN ROOPE
KOSTIN ARSENII
SLOTTE AXEL
SULKAKOSKI ALEKSI
FORTH CASIMIR

KIISKI JOONA

KULP KIM

LYYTINEN MIKKI
GRONROOS EMIL
TAMMINEN INTO
JARVELA JOONATAN
PELTONEN AKSELI
HEIKKINEN ALEXANDER
MARKKANEN TAAVI
ERIKSSON ELIEL
PYYRO ALTTI

Synt.
vuosi
06
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06

Synt.
vuosi
06
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Osallistujia: 21 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

S-66
HAJY
EllST
POSS
HiSk
TAWA
PeSla
JHS
EIST
LHS
LHS
HSC
HAJY
JHS
KHS
KHS
KHS
TAWA
KHS
SCJ
SCJ

Osallistujia: 26 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

VASK
KHS
TSS
scJd
VASK
HSC
EIiST
TSS
scJd
NORDIKO
scJd
JOPU
VASK
VASK
VASK
KHS
VORA IF
HiSki
KHS
HiSki
GRIFK
ENiST
S-66
GRIFK
GRIFK
HSC
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35. HIMOS LEITNER, SYOKSY-LAHTOLUETTELO 1-K, 24.4.

1. KIERROKSEN LAHTOJARJESTYS

SARJA: N16

Lahto
Nro
215
216
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Lisenssi
Nro
40087674
90000446
40224656
33885409
40231678
40053557
40141446
40081067
33146818
40157061
40234022
34483774
40196444
40068988
33792259

SARJA: M16

Lahto
Nro

232

DNS 233
234

235

237

239

240

Lisenssi
Nro
40079074
33457934
40035918
40122255
32982604
34480492
40078537

SARJA: N18

Lahto
Nro

243

Lisenssi
Nro

40047380

SARJA: M18

Lahto
Nro
244
245
246
247
248

Lisenssi
Nro
180895
32781481
33672227
33766201
33210980

Nimi

SYRJALA ENNI

KVIST SIIRI
RAJAMAKI [INA
RINTAMAKI HELMI
PERAJARVI ANNI
PELLI PILVI

MOISIO TESSA
MARKKANEN MINTTU
RANTA-AHO JASMIN
LEMMINKI CHARLOTTA
TAMMINEN NESTA
OLSHIN VERA
LAMMASAITTA OLIVIA
PETAJISTO EMILIA
TURUNEN EMMA

Nimi

LYYTINEN MIIKA
TILANDER NICOLAS
HUMALAMAKI ONNI
KANSANAHO JERE
LESKINEN LAURI
MARTTILA JUHO
MUJUNEN OTTO

Nimi

FRANZEN NICOLETTE

Nimi

PERKKO EETU
HARTIO VAINO
LAUKKANEN PAAVO
HOLOPAINEN MATS
MATILAINEN VALTTERI

Kilpailijoita yhteensé: 224 kpl

Etela Suomen Alppi

Synt.
vuosi
04
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
04
03

Synt.
vuosi
03
04
03
03
03
03
03

Synt.
vuosi

02

Synt.
vuosi
01
02
02
01
02

Osallistujia: 15 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

HAJY
KALIX
TSS
JHS
LHS
JHS
HiSki
KHS
EIIST
LHS
HiSki
HAJY
Hiski
TSS
TSS

Osallistujia: 7 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

HiSki
GRIFK
HiSki
HiSki
ENST
EIliST
HiSki

Osallistujia: 1 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

HSC

Osallistujia: 5 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

TSS
JHS
SAVHS
FK-37
KHS
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